Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Euro Ceramics Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 01.12.2020; List of stakeholders as on: 30.09.2023
List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in )

Sl |Name of Name of Identificat| Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of [Amount |Amount of |Amount of |[Remarks, if any
No. |authorised employee ion No. contingent [ofany [claim claim under
representative, Date of Amount Total amount [Amount of claim |Nature of |% share in|claim mutual |rejected verification
if any receipt claimed of claim for the period of |claim total dues,
admitted twelve months amount of that may
preceding the claims be set off
liquidation admitted
commencement
date
1 [NIL Paresh K Shah - 30.12.2020 9,80,769 - - - 0.00% - - 9,80,769 0
2 |NIL Haider Ali - 29.12.2020 1,87,300 - - - 0.00% - - 1,87,300 0
3 |NIL Manhargiri - 29.12.2020 41,250 - - - 0.00% - - 41,250 0
Vithalairi Gusai
4 INIL Narendra - 29.12.2020 52,681 - - - 0.00%) - - 52,681 0
Ramdas Sadhu
5 [NIL Dandecha - 19.12.2020 56,160 - - - 0.00%) - - 56,160 0
Babubhai
6 [NIL Haribhai - 19.12.2020 47,004 - - - 0.00% - - 47,004 0
Valabhai
7 [NIL Mata Kanjibhai - 28.12.2020 48,230 - - - 0.00%) - - 48,230 0
Mepabhai
8 |NIL Raja Ramzan - 30.12.2020 46,882 - - - 0.00%) - - 46,882 0
Anvar
9 |NIL Varchand - 19.12.2020 56,934 - - - 0.00% - - 56,934 0
jasavant
10 |NIL Bharat Bhai - 30.12.2020 2,32,500 - - - 0.00% - - 2,32,500 0
Rajani
11 Shegtal Ashok |On behalf of 27 - 23.12.2020 24.91,003 - - - 0.00%) - - 24.91,093 0
Joshi (Factory) |employees
12 [Chandresh On behalf of 9 - - - - 0.00%) - - 0]
Rambhia (HO) | Employees 25.12.2020 13,49,812 13,49,812
TOTAL 55,90,615 55,90,615 0

Note- 1. The claims are verified and determined by the erstwhile liquidator Mr. Nirav Tarkas
2. Date of claim form is mentioned in the column “date of receipt” due to unavailbility of information from erstwhile liquidator Mr. Nirav Tarkas




